YK-Xseries
Note. Except for YK1200X
YK-XE
YK-XG/YK-X
YK-TW
YK-XGS
YK-XGP
YK-XEC/YK-XGC/YK-XC

     elongation occurs.
High payload and High accuracy model
Model Arm length
(mm)
Z-axis stroke
(mm)
Maximum payload
(kg)
Standard cycle time
(sec) Note 1
Beltless
structureNote 4
Standard type
Extra small model
(Tiny)
YK120XG 120 50 1.0 0.33 ○
YK150XG 150 50 1.0 0.33 ○
YK180XG 180 50 1.0 0.33 ○
YK180X 180 100 1.0 0.39 ○
YK220X 220 100 1.0 0.42 ○
Small model
YK250XG 250 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.43 ○
YK350XG 350 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.44 ○
YK400XE-4 400 150 4.0 (3.0) Note 3 0.41 -
YK400XG 400 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.45 ○
Medium model
YK500XGL 500 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.48 ○
YK500XG 500 200/300 10.0 0.42 ○
YK510XE-10 510 200 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.38 -
YK600XGL 600 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.54 ○
YK600XG 600 200/300 10.0 0.43 ○
YK610XE-10 610 200 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.39 -
YK600XGH 600 200/400 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.47 ○
Large model
YK700XGL 700 200/300 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.50 ○
YK710XE-10 710 200 10.0 (9.0) Note 3 0.42 -
YK700XG 700 200/400 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.42 ○
YK800XG 800 200/400 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.48 ○
YK900XG 900 200/400 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.49 ○
YK1000XG 1000 200/400 20.0 (19.0) Note 3 0.49 ○
YK1200X 1200 400 50.0 0.91 -
YK1200XG 1200 400 50.0 0.61 ○
Orbit model
YK350TW 350 130 5.0 0.32 -
YK500TW 500 130 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.29 -
Wall mount & Inverse type
YK300XGS Note 2 300 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.49 ○
YK400XGS Note 2 400 150 5.0 (4.0) Note 3 0.49 ○
YK500XGS 500 200/300 10.0 0.45 ○
YK600XGS 600 200/300 10.0 0.46 ○
YK700XGS 700 200/400 20.0 0.42 ○
YK800XGS 800 200/400 20.0 0.48 ○
YK900XGS 900 200/400 20.0 0.49 ○
YK1000XGS 1000 200/400 20.0 0.49 ○
Dust-proof & Drip-proof type
YK250XGP 250 150 4.0 0.50 ○
YK350XGP 350 150 4.0 0.52 ○
YK400XGP 400 150 4.0 0.50 ○
YK500XGLP 500 150 4.0 0.66 ○
YK500XGP 500 200/300 10.0 0.55 ○
YK600XGLP 600 150 4.0 0.71 ○
YK600XGP 600 200/300 10.0 0.56 ○
YK600XGHP 600 200/400 18.0 0.57 ○
YK700XGP 700 200/400 20.0 0.52 ○
YK800XGP 800 200/400 20.0 0.58 ○
YK900XGP 900 200/400 20.0 0.59 ○
YK1000XGP 1000 200/400 20.0 0.59 ○
Clean type
Extra small model
YK180XC 180 100 1.0 0.42 ○
YK220XC 220 100 1.0 0.45 ○
Small model
YK250XGC 250 150 4.0 0.50 ○
YK350XGC 350 150 4.0 0.52 ○
YK400XGC 400 150 4.0 0.50 ○
YK400XEC-4 400 150 4.0 0.45 -
Medium model
YK500XC 500 200/300 10.0 0.53 -
YK500XGLC 500 150 4.0 0.66 ○
YK510XEC-10 510 200 10.0 0.42 -
YK600XC 600 200/300 10.0 0.56 -
YK600XGLC 600 150 4.0 0.71 ○
YK610XEC-10 610 200 10.0 0.44 -
Large model
YK700XC 700 200/400 20.0 0.57 -
YK710XEC-10 710 200 10.0 0.49 -
YK800XC 800 200/400 20.0 0.57 -
YK1000XC 1000 200/400 20.0 0.60 -
Note 1.	Standard cycle time measurement conditions 25 mm vertical, 300 mm horizontal reciprocating motion (Tiny only 25 mm vertical, 100 mm horizontal reciprocating motion)
Note 2.	The YK300XGS and YK400XGS are custom-order products. For details about the delivery time, please contact YAMAHA.
Note 3.	For the option specifications (tool flange mount type and user wiring/tubing through spline type), the maximum payload becomes the value in ( ).
Note 4.	The beltless construction significantly reduces lost motion, thus maintaining high accuracy for a long period of time. The belt can be used comfortably and maintenance-free for a